PARTS IDENTIFICATION
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ITEM NO.:35922/35907/35950/35937 A 1pc
B Tpc
C 2pcs
5 0
D Top 1pc
Y
A 0B £ Middle  1pc
R
1& ~ Bott 1
ottom C
8 @ F Y
AR
48 HARDWARE LIST
NS U 1 2 Om 3 %
0[d M6x15 8pcs | M5x10 4pcs| 4x4 1pc
Do not tighten screws until completely assembled.

PAGE 1 OF 2




STEP 1. STEP 3.
' C
3@1
0
Y @\ A
IR ¢ y
: = N
8 1
o ’ :
XS5 g
\ N
C LA
1
M6x15 8pcs
STEP 2. STEP 4.

o= TOT<

SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)

M5x10

Em

4pcs

aoww—= TOUT

PAGE 2 OF 2




